Board of Trustees of The Rockhampton Grammar School
trading as The Rockhampton Grammar School

Archer Street, Rockhampton QLD 4700 AUSTRALIA

CRICOS: 00507F ABN: 71 055 702 035

2021 International Fee Schedule

Tuition Fees

Amount AUD

The Rockhampton
Grammar School

Established 1881

Application Fee

One time payment upon

Non-Tuition Fees

Non-refundable. 560 Application
Student Bond $5.000 Paid upon acceptance
Refundable at completion of course (conditions apply). ' of Letter of Offer
Secondary Tuition (Years 11-12)

CRICOS Course 004909M 527,89 | Peryear
Secondary Tuition (Years 7-10)

CRICOS Course 086204K 527,89 | Per year
Primary Tuition (Years 1-6)

CRICOS Course 086203M 524,660 | Per year
Sundry Expenses & Capital Maintenance Levy $516 Per year
Technology Levy (Years 7-12) $460 Per year
Technology Levy (Years 1-6) $276 Per year

Class Set Levy (Years 7-12) §72 Per year

choice.
Optional/Other Fees
Year 12 Formal & Valedictory Dinner

Boarding Fees (Years 6-12) $18,804 Per year

OSHC Insurance $600 Per vear
Approximate amount. Paid directly by the student’s parent(s) to the OSHC provider. y

Uniforms At commencement
Approximate amount. Students can pay via cash or credit card for uniform $1,250 of enrolment and as
purchases. required
Queensland Curriculum & Assessment Authority Fee $779.75 Per year

Charged annually in Years 11 and 12 only. ' (Years 11 and 12 only)
Course textbooks, stationery and related supplies

Approximate amount. Will vary individually depending on year level and subject $500 Per year

Will vary depending on which year level & sports/activities student participates in.

Approximate amount. Year 12 students only. 52,500 Payable in Year 12 only
Additional Music Tuition (Years P-4)
Individual $1,496 Per vear
Pairs $1,140 y
1 x 30 minute lesson per week
Additional Music Tuition (Years 5-12)
Individual $1,900 Per year
1 x 40 minute lesson per week
English Language Tuition/Remedial & Learning Support (Years 7-12)
1 x 40 minute lesson per week $368
2 x 40 minute lessons per week $736 Per term
Co-Curricular sport and activities & other significant year level activities Variable Variable

Grow in Character and Scholarship.



Terms and Conditions

Payment

The fees of overseas students are to be paidin
advance in two instalments, once per semester.

Miscellaneous fees and charges are due for
payment as noted on each invoice.

If fees are outstanding, students will not be allowed to
commence a new term unless a reason for non-payment has
been given in writing and accepted by the Board Secretary.

Please note that Australian Government regulations for
entry into Australia as an Overseas Student must be met.

Fees are due and payable by the following dates:
e  Semester 1-11 February 2021

e  Semester 2-27 July 2021

Fees are subject to change.

Withdrawal & Cancellation

Please refer to the School's Deferment,
Suspension and Cancellation Policy found on the
RGS

The Rockhampton
Grammar School

Estahlished 1881

Details for Transfer of Funds
Bank: Westpac Banking Corporation

Address: 23 Denham Street, Rockhampton, QLD 4700
Account Name: The Rockhampton Grammar School
BSB: 034210

Account Number: 000514

SWIFT: WPACAU2S

Refund Policy

Please refer to the School's Refund Policy found on
HeRGS - A FOICYTO

Grow in Character and Scholarship.





